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Wed, May 01, 2024 English Dept. Undergrad Research Spotlight ${category}
Wed, May 01, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Wed, May 01, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, May 01, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Thu, May 02, 2024 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, May 02, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Thu, May 02, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, May 02, 2024 Math & Science Division Banquet ${category}
Fri, May 03, 2024 Last Day of Classes ${category}
Fri, May 03, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, May 03, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, May 06, 2024 Final Exams ${category}
Mon, May 06, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, May 07, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 07, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, May 08, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, May 08, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Thu, May 09, 2024 Education Workforce Luncheon ${category}
Thu, May 09, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, May 10, 2024 Senior Luncheon ${category}
Fri, May 10, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sat, May 11, 2024 Commencement (Fayette) ${category}
Mon, May 13, 2024 Final Grades Due ${category}
Mon, May 13, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, May 14, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 14, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, May 15, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, May 16, 2024 City of Fayette-Elected Official Training(Prep) ${category}
Thu, May 16, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, May 17, 2024 City of Fayette-Elected Official Training ${category}
Fri, May 17, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sun, May 19, 2024 FHS Project Graduation  ${category}
Mon, May 20, 2024 Eagle Day Set Up ${category}
Mon, May 20, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, May 21, 2024 Eagle Day ${category}
Tue, May 21, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, May 21, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, May 22, 2024 Eagle Day ${category}
Wed, May 22, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, May 23, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, May 24, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, May 24, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, May 28, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}


